Powered Instruments
f o r  l a r g e  b o n e  s u r g e r y
CONTENTS
MultiDriveTM system
Modular handpiece attachments ............................................. 3
Electric powered
MDX MultiDriveTM battery and corded handpieces .......... 5
Procedure specific battery and corded handpieces ........... 6

Sagittal saw
Reciprocating saw
Type code
KDX-600
CDX-600
Speed
0 - 14000 cycles/min
0 - 9000 cycles/min
Voltage*
9.6 Vdc
9.6 Vdc
* Cordless 9.6 Vdc battery or corded direct from power supply module. See pages 7 and 8 for details of power options.
See StericutTM catalogue for range of sagittal and reciprocating saw blades.
See page 12 for sterilisation containers.
HANDPIECE SPECIFICATION
Ultimate versatility with a choice of three po
ElectricPowerOptions
Loading and replacing the aseptic battery pack
AB-600
9.6 Vdc NiMH battery
Capacity 2100 mAh
Order Code 11520
AB-450
10.8 Vdc NiMH battery
Capacity 1000 mAh
Order Code 14510
AH-610
Aseptic Housing
Order Code 14430
AH-450
Aseptic Housing
Order Code 14520
The packs are specifically designed to
withstand flash sterilisation techniques.
Extended autoclaving and drying cycles
may reduce the capacity and life of the
battery pack.
If flash sterilisation is not permissible
(please check your market
requirements) then the use of aseptic
batteries is strongly recommended.
The simple aseptic battery technique
ensures the packs are maintained and
used in their optimal condition.
Battery management is readily
supervised by the theatre staff as the
battery charger can be safely placed
within the OR.
SB-600
9.6 Vdc NiCd
Capacity 1200 mAh
Battery Pack
Order Code 11630
SB-450
10.8 Vdc NiMH
Capacity 1000 mAh
Battery Pack
Order Code 14500
AS-610
Sterile Shield
Order Code 14420
AS-450
Sterile Shield
Order Code 14530
ASEPTIC BATTERY SYSTEMS
STERILE BATTERY
Circulating nurse presses
the non sterile battery

Sagittal saw
Reciprocating saw
Type code
DPX-676
DPX-673
Speed
0 - 14000 cycles/min
0 - 11000 cycles/min
Operating
pressure
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
See StericutTM catalogue for range of sagittal and reciprocating saw blades.
See page 12 for details of sterilisation container.
HANDPIECE SPECIFICATION
DPX673
Reciprocating saw
DPX-676
Sagittal saw
d
• Modular versatility for universal trauma and procedure specific handpieces for heavy duty orthopaedics.
• High power, high torque co-axial motor unit
•  Single handed, instant forward, reverse.
• Fully machine washable.
Order
code
226574
Type
PLX-620
Type
Soft tissue
without suction
Soft tissue
with suction
Femoral canal
without suction
Femoral canal
with suction
Femoral brush
with suction
Length
10 cm
10 cm
25 cm
25 cm
25 cm
Order
Code
P20-120
P20-121
P20-122
P20-123
P20-124
Variable
pulse rate
0-1450 pulses/min.
Variable
flow rate
0-0.95 litres/min.
Operating
pressure
6 - 7 bar
HANDPIECE SPECIFICATION
PUMP KITS
NOZZLES - only
PLXEcoPulseTM
Pulsed irrigation system